Ingham County Bar Association NOMINATION FORM FOR Thomas E. Brennan Lifetime Achievement Award

The Award is given to lawyers who have made a significant and longstanding contribution to the advancement or improvement of the justice system and the betterment of the legal profession in the State of Michigan and have also attained professional excellence as demonstrated by accomplishments in the law or service to the profession during his or her career. The Lifetime Achievement Award may be given in any one year. However, the award is given only in those years when it is determined that an exceptionally worthy recipient(s) has been nominated.

To submit nominations for the Ingham County Bar Association, Thomas E. Brennan Lifetime Achievement Award, please complete the section below and return it to ICBA, P.O. Box 66 Grand Ledge MI 48837, or email the following information, referencing ICBA Thomas E. Brennan Lifetime Achievement Award Nomination, to <u>registrations@inghambar.org</u>.

Nomination form Deadline is August 27th.

Name of Nominee	
Law Firm (If applicable)	
Address	
City	
Phone	
Email Address	
Type of Practice	
Date of Admission to Bar	Number of Years Practiced
Nomination submitted by:	
Do you wish to be identified as having provided this nomination? Yes No	

Nominators are encouraged to submit biographical sketches and/or other descriptive information outlining the nominee's qualifications for the award.

Ingham County Bar Association P.O. Box 66, Grand Ledge, Michigan 48837 Phone: 517-627-3938 Fax: 517-627-3950 www.inghambar.org